
#20 Men's 60 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KUEHL, Carter Air Force 7.10 1(1)

2 HAIRSTON, Korey Unattached 7.16 1(2)

3 SHUSTER, Noah Colorado College 7.43 1(3)

4 LI, Ngai Unattached 7.59 1(4)

5 CHIRWA, Clifford Colorado College 7.73 1(5)

6 SANBORN, Ian Colorado College 7.84 2(1)

7 GUZMAN, Sean Brute Force TC 7.86 2(2)

8 GUZMAN, Brandon Brute Force TC 8.06 2(3)

9 DEFOE, Justin Johnson & Wales 8.51 2(4)

10 LOVE, Jeffery Johnson & Wales 8.67 2(5)

SPRAGUE, Lewis Colorado College DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KUEHL, Carter Air Force 7.10

2 HAIRSTON, Korey Unattached 7.16

3 SHUSTER, Noah Colorado College 7.43

4 LI, Ngai Unattached 7.59

5 CHIRWA, Clifford Colorado College 7.73

SPRAGUE, Lewis Colorado College DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SANBORN, Ian Colorado College 7.84

2 GUZMAN, Sean Brute Force TC 7.86

3 GUZMAN, Brandon Brute Force TC 8.06

4 DEFOE, Justin Johnson & Wales 8.51

5 LOVE, Jeffery Johnson & Wales 8.67

#24 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PONTIOUS, Reece Air Force 21.74 1(1)

2 MURPHY, Wyatt Air Force 22.47 2(1)

3 KUEHL, Carter Air Force 22.47 1(2)

4 STURDIVANT, Cameron Air Force 23.02 1(3)

5 AIU, Quade Air Force 23.15 2(2)

6 KINSMAN, Colin Unattached 23.35 1(4)

7 GARRISON, Parker Air Force 23.41 2(3)

8 MCHENRY, James Unattached 23.83 2(4)

9 KURTZ, Gary UCCS 24.18 3(1)

10 GUZMAN, Sean Brute Force TC 25.02 3(2)

11 LI, Ngai Unattached 25.47 2(5)

12 SANBORN, Ian Colorado College 25.69 3(3)

13 CHIRWA, Clifford Colorado College 25.73 3(4)

14 GUZMAN, Brandon Brute Force TC 25.90 3(5)

15 WILSON, Zach Johnson & Wales 27.51 2(6)

16 DEFOE, Justin Johnson & Wales 28.12 1(5)

17 LOVE, Jeffery Johnson & Wales 30.50 3(6)
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#24 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PONTIOUS, Reece Air Force 21.74

2 KUEHL, Carter Air Force 22.47

3 STURDIVANT, Cameron Air Force 23.02

4 KINSMAN, Colin Unattached 23.35

5 DEFOE, Justin Johnson & Wales 28.12

Section 2 of 3

1 MURPHY, Wyatt Air Force 22.47

2 AIU, Quade Air Force 23.15

3 GARRISON, Parker Air Force 23.41

4 MCHENRY, James Unattached 23.83

5 LI, Ngai Unattached 25.47

6 WILSON, Zach Johnson & Wales 27.51

Section 3 of 3

1 KURTZ, Gary UCCS 24.18

2 GUZMAN, Sean Brute Force TC 25.02

3 SANBORN, Ian Colorado College 25.69

4 CHIRWA, Clifford Colorado College 25.73

5 GUZMAN, Brandon Brute Force TC 25.90

6 LOVE, Jeffery Johnson & Wales 30.50

#18 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Langston Unattached 49.50 1(1)

2 DAVIS, Terrell Air Force 49.69 1(2)

3 GEITHER, Sean Air Force 50.36 1(3)

4 STURDIVANT, Cameron Air Force 51.09 1(4)

5 AIU, Quade Air Force 51.80 2(1)

6 THOMPSON, Andrew UCCS 51.99 2(2)

7 PETERS, Anthony UCCS 52.28 1(5)

8 GARRISON, Parker Air Force 52.60 2(3)

9 KURTZ, Gary UCCS 52.90 3(1)

10 KINSMAN, Colin Unattached 53.00 2(4)

11 COWEN, Lucas Colorado College 53.59 3(2)

12 TUGADE, Darrel Unattached 56.39 3(3)

13 ALMEIDA, Alan Johnson & Wales 1:02.68 2(5)

14 WILSON, Zach Johnson & Wales 1:03.83 3(4)

MORENO, Robert Unattached DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WILLIAMS, Langston Unattached 49.50

2 DAVIS, Terrell Air Force 49.69

3 GEITHER, Sean Air Force 50.36

4 STURDIVANT, Cameron Air Force 51.09
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#18 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 PETERS, Anthony UCCS 52.28

Section 2 of 3

1 AIU, Quade Air Force 51.80

2 THOMPSON, Andrew UCCS 51.99

3 GARRISON, Parker Air Force 52.60

4 KINSMAN, Colin Unattached 53.00

5 ALMEIDA, Alan Johnson & Wales 1:02.68

Section 3 of 3

1 KURTZ, Gary UCCS 52.90

2 COWEN, Lucas Colorado College 53.59

3 TUGADE, Darrel Unattached 56.39

4 WILSON, Zach Johnson & Wales 1:03.83

MORENO, Robert Unattached DNS

#22 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 BLENKUSH, Garrett Air Force 1:57.57

2 GRAFF, Evan UCCS 1:58.43

3 KEDGE, Aric Air Force 2:00.11

4 KIEFFER, Charlie UCCS 2:03.02

5 MILLER, Evan Unattached 2:04.53

6 WRIGHT, Jeremy Unattached 2:06.25

7 RODRIGUEZ, Sam Colorado College 2:11.89

8 EDDS, Andrew Colorado College 2:14.45

9 NEIL, Logan Unattached 2:16.63

10 SALAZAR, Evan Johnson & Wales 2:53.19

#14 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 STEINER, Albert Unattached 4:24.40 1(1)

2 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Josh Air Force 4:25.23 1(2)

3 DWYER, Colin Air Force 4:25.29 1(3)

4 STECK, Konrad Air Force 4:25.33 1(4)

5 ZACHARIAS, Matt Air Force 4:28.17 1(5)

6 RYAN , Connor Run Boulder AC 4:29.39 1(6)

7 SCHRAMM, Matt UCCS 4:30.25 1(7)

8 FLOYD, Chris Air Force 4:35.77 1(8)

9 OLSEN, Paul Colorado College 4:43.17 1(9)

10 EIK, David Colorado College 4:44.87 1(10)

11 ENGLE, Clayton Unattached 4:46.19 2(1)

12 MAHLER, Adam Colorado College 4:52.88 2(2)

13 ANDERSON, Ian Boulder TC 4:56.21 2(3)

14 MALANG, Bryon Unattached 4:57.64 2(4)

15 DERRICK, Ryan Boulder TC 5:00.90 2(5)

16 WEST, Andrew Colorado College 5:10.54 2(6)

17 GELLMAN, Ben Colorado College 5:10.91 2(7)

18 HUFFMAN, Kevin Unattached 5:18.49 2(8)
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#14 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
19 CAUGHLAN, Tom Fossil Brewing 5:25.53 2(9)

20 TEISHER, Jon Unattached 5:32.19 2(10)

21 SALAZAR, Evan Johnson & Wales 6:17.98 2(11)

CLIFT, Dillon Unattached DNS 1

SULLIVAN, Patrick Air Force DNS 1

NELSON, Audrey Colorado College DNS 1

MOHRMANN, Jeff Team Fossil DNS 2

BLACKBURN, Max Colorado College DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STEINER, Albert Unattached 4:24.40

2 WOJCIECHOWSKI, Josh Air Force 4:25.23

3 DWYER, Colin Air Force 4:25.29

4 STECK, Konrad Air Force 4:25.33

5 ZACHARIAS, Matt Air Force 4:28.17

6 RYAN , Connor Run Boulder AC 4:29.39

7 SCHRAMM, Matt UCCS 4:30.25

8 FLOYD, Chris Air Force 4:35.77

9 OLSEN, Paul Colorado College 4:43.17

10 EIK, David Colorado College 4:44.87

CLIFT, Dillon Unattached DNS

SULLIVAN, Patrick Air Force DNS

NELSON, Audrey Colorado College DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ENGLE, Clayton Unattached 4:46.19

2 MAHLER, Adam Colorado College 4:52.88

3 ANDERSON, Ian Boulder TC 4:56.21

4 MALANG, Bryon Unattached 4:57.64

5 DERRICK, Ryan Boulder TC 5:00.90

6 WEST, Andrew Colorado College 5:10.54

7 GELLMAN, Ben Colorado College 5:10.91

8 HUFFMAN, Kevin Unattached 5:18.49

9 CAUGHLAN, Tom Fossil Brewing 5:25.53

10 TEISHER, Jon Unattached 5:32.19

11 SALAZAR, Evan Johnson & Wales 6:17.98

MOHRMANN, Jeff Team Fossil DNS

BLACKBURN, Max Colorado College DNS

#39 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 JONES, Nathan Boulder Harriers 8:42.57

2 WEBER, Justin Air Force 8:44.51

3 HUBERT, Blake Unattached 8:54.05

4 SCHRANK, Alec Air Force 9:02.89

5 BOYER, Hunter Air Force 9:07.60
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#39 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 WHEELER, Marshall Air Force 9:11.18

7 PERSIN, Will Unattached 9:11.66

8 LESTER, Drew Air Force 9:12.03

9 WITTIG, Joseph Air Force 9:15.48

10 NOLLEY, Luke Air Force 9:20.96

11 MOORE, Bryce Johnson & Wales 9:25.39

12 LESANSEE, Jordan Air Force 9:26.94

13  RODRIGUEZ, Alberto Johnson & Wales 9:38.17

14 JACOB, John Johnson & Wales 9:38.90

15 LLERANDI, Noah Johnson & Wales 10:05.59

16 LANE, Cody Johnson & Wales 10:52.89

STEWART, Josh Unattached DNF

STECK, Konrad Air Force DNF

ZACHARIAS, Matt Air Force DNF

KITZHABER, Will Air Force DNS

#16 Men's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time
1 AMES, Brendan Unattached 7.83

2 MONESTIME, Kellen CU-Boulder 8.35

3 COLLINS, David Air Force 8.35

4 VARNER, David Adams State 8.71

5 STEVENS, Connor Air Force 9.00

#6 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CODY, Jeremy CU-Boulder 2.09m 6' 101 /4

2 BOLT, Matthew Unattached 1.95m 6' 43 /4

2 BALDWIN, Henry Colorado College 1.95m 6' 43 /4

4 BROWN, Addison Air Force 1.95m 6' 43 /4

5 NARVARTE, Giancarlo CU-Boulder 1.90m 6' 23 /4

6 HALL, Ben Colorado College 1.80m 5' 103 /4

6 MURPHY, Wyatt Air Force 1.80m 5' 103 /4

#3 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BELL, Dylan USAF WCAP 5.35m 17' 61 /2

2 PHILLIPS, Cole Sky Athletics 5.20m 17' 03 /4

3 LIPE, Mitch Air Force 5.05m 16' 63 /4

4 GRIZZLE, Logan Air Force 4.90m 16' 03 /4

4 STEVENS, Connor Air Force 4.90m 16' 03 /4

6 GARDNER, Ethan Air Force 4.75m 15' 7"

7 BROWN, Ryan Air Force 4.75m 15' 7"

8 LEGG, Zach Air Force 4.75m 15' 7"

9 GURCHIEK, Tyler Air Force 4.60m 15' 1"

10 DANIELS, Cooper UCCS 4.60m 15' 1"

11 HOPKINSON, Dawson UCCS 4.45m 14' 71 /4
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#3 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

DOERR, Christopher Air Force NH

CIGANIK, Calvin Air Force NH

PRADER, John Sky Athletics NH

PATER, Kyle USAF WCAP NH

#7 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TAYLOR, LaShawn Air Force 6.92m 22' 81 /2

2 MURPHY, Wyatt Air Force 6.89m 22' 71 /4

3 JONES, Miles UCCS 6.56m 21' 61 /4

4 VARNER, David Adams State 6.21m 20' 41 /2

5 SPRAGUE, Lewis Colorado College 5.95m 19' 61 /4

6 WALTERS, Matthew Air Force 5.75m 18' 101 /2

#9 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ROSS, William UCCS 14.84m 48' 81 /4

2 KRAUSS, Eric Unattached 13.76m 45' 13 /4

3 DAVIS, Anthony Air Force 13.73m 45' 01 /2

4 MOORE, Landon Unattached 13.20m 43' 33 /4

5 PETERS, Anthony UCCS 12.92m 42' 43 /4

THOMAS , Kweshaan UCCS DNS

#12 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 COALSON, Garrett Air Force 16.20m 53' 13 /4

2 HOMUTH , Colton UCCS 15.97m 52' 43 /4

3 SWANSON , Austin Unattached 14.35m 47' 1"

4 SCONCE, Tyler CU-Boulder 14.07m 46' 2"

5 JOHNSON, Tyler Unattached 12.50m 41' 01 /4

6 CARLSON, Henry Unattached 12.42m 40' 9"

7 CASTRO, Clayton Unattached 11.05m 36' 3"

8 WALTERS, Matthew Air Force 11.01m 36' 11 /2

9 GURCHIEK, Tyler Air Force 9.34m 30' 73 /4

BROUSARD, Kevin Unattached NM

BERTLES, Conor UCCS NM

#2 Men's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark
1 OSINLOYE, Victor Air Force 17.45m 57' 3"

2 BERTLES, Conor UCCS 16.83m 55' 23 /4

3 PENNER, Caleb CU-Boulder 16.76m 55' 0"

4 HOMUTH , Colton UCCS 16.19m 53' 11 /2

5 SCONCE, Tyler CU-Boulder 15.49m 50' 10"

6 SWANSON , Austin Unattached 14.73m 48' 4"

7 JOHNSON, Tyler Unattached 13.64m 44' 9"

8 CASTRO, Clayton Unattached 13.20m 43' 33 /4
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#2 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 GALAVIZ, George Adams State 12.62m 41' 5"

KNECHTEL, Brock CU-Boulder NM

#19 Women's 60 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BORUNDA, Deisy Sprint50 TC 7.97 1(1)

2 ADAMS, Kadesha NM Highlands 8.12 1(2)

3 VIGIL, Miranda Adams State 8.13 1(3)

4 DAIS, Queen Air Force 8.16 1(4)

5 CAMERON, Ashley Air Force 8.26 1(5)

6 BELL, Ta'Lor Brute Force TC 8.41 1(6)

7 WILSON, Jaylynn Brute Force TC 8.48 1(7)

8 BONFARDINE, Jenna Johnson & Wales 8.56 2(1)

9 HOLT-AUSLANDER, Shoshana Colorado College 8.59 2(2)

10 SITHER, Sophia Colorado College 9.01 2(3)

11 FLANAGAN, Gema Johnson & Wales 9.30 2(4)

12 PROCTOR, Lisa Brute Force TC 9.41 2(5)

13 MCCOLLAM,  Brigid Johnson & Wales 10.29 2(6)

AGGERS, DeAjah Brute Force TC DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BORUNDA, Deisy Sprint50 TC 7.97

2 ADAMS, Kadesha NM Highlands 8.12

3 VIGIL, Miranda Adams State 8.13

4 DAIS, Queen Air Force 8.16

5 CAMERON, Ashley Air Force 8.26

6 BELL, Ta'Lor Brute Force TC 8.41

7 WILSON, Jaylynn Brute Force TC 8.48

Section 2 of 2

1 BONFARDINE, Jenna Johnson & Wales 8.56

2 HOLT-AUSLANDER, Shoshana Colorado College 8.59

3 SITHER, Sophia Colorado College 9.01

4 FLANAGAN, Gema Johnson & Wales 9.30

5 PROCTOR, Lisa Brute Force TC 9.41

6 MCCOLLAM,  Brigid Johnson & Wales 10.29

AGGERS, DeAjah Brute Force TC DNS

#23 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GHOSH, Shewli UCCS 25.87 2(1)

2 FUCHS, Brittany UCCS 26.03 1(1)

3 REYNOLDS , Diana UCCS 26.31 1(2)

4 BORUNDA, Deisy Sprint50 TC 26.46 2(2)

5 PROESCH, Grace Air Force 27.05 2(3)

6 ADAMS, Kadesha NM Highlands 27.09 3(1)
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#23 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 ROCA, Michelle Air Force 27.25 3(2)

8 CAMERON, Ashley Air Force 27.32 2(4)

9 BONFARDINE, Jenna Johnson & Wales 28.09 4(1)

10 WILSON, Jaylynn Brute Force TC 28.11 3(3)

11 HUSCHLE, Liza Colorado College 29.06 4(2)

12 GAUTIE, Virginia Johnson & Wales 29.24 4(3)

13 EWING, Mary Alice Colorado College 29.43 4(4)

14 BELL, Ta'Lor Brute Force TC 29.52 3(4)

15 SITHER, Sophia Colorado College 29.61 3(5)

16 FLANAGAN, Gema Johnson & Wales 30.45 2(5)

17 PROCTOR, Lisa Brute Force TC 34.81 3(6)

18 MCCOLLAM,  Brigid Johnson & Wales 36.48 4(5)

AGGERS, DeAjah Brute Force TC DNS 1

RIDGEWAY, Aubrey Air Force DNS 1

DAIS, Queen Air Force DNS 1

CARBECK, Catherine Johnson & Wales DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 FUCHS, Brittany UCCS 26.03

2 REYNOLDS , Diana UCCS 26.31

AGGERS, DeAjah Brute Force TC DNS

RIDGEWAY, Aubrey Air Force DNS

DAIS, Queen Air Force DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 GHOSH, Shewli UCCS 25.87

2 BORUNDA, Deisy Sprint50 TC 26.46

3 PROESCH, Grace Air Force 27.05

4 CAMERON, Ashley Air Force 27.32

5 FLANAGAN, Gema Johnson & Wales 30.45

Section 3 of 4

1 ADAMS, Kadesha NM Highlands 27.09

2 ROCA, Michelle Air Force 27.25

3 WILSON, Jaylynn Brute Force TC 28.11

4 BELL, Ta'Lor Brute Force TC 29.52

5 SITHER, Sophia Colorado College 29.61

6 PROCTOR, Lisa Brute Force TC 34.81

Section 4 of 4

1 BONFARDINE, Jenna Johnson & Wales 28.09

2 HUSCHLE, Liza Colorado College 29.06

3 GAUTIE, Virginia Johnson & Wales 29.24

4 EWING, Mary Alice Colorado College 29.43

5 MCCOLLAM,  Brigid Johnson & Wales 36.48

CARBECK, Catherine Johnson & Wales DNS
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#17 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PROESCH, Grace Air Force 59.59 1(1)

2 ROCA, Michelle Air Force 1:00.39 1(2)

3 REYNOLDS , Diana UCCS 1:01.29 2(1)

4 WENHAM, Grace UCCS 1:01.38 1(3)

5 COTTER, Stephanie Adams State 1:02.59 1(4)

6 DARLEY, Alesa NM Highlands 1:04.66 2(2)

7 EWING, Mary Alice Colorado College 1:05.01 2(3)

8 HUSCHLE, Liza Colorado College 1:05.06 2(4)

9 CARBECK, Catherine Johnson & Wales 1:05.89 2(5)

10 GAUTIE, Virginia Johnson & Wales 1:07.00 3(1)

RIDGEWAY, Aubrey Air Force DNS 1

ARAGON, Jenni Johnson & Wales DNS 3

BELL, Ta'Lor Brute Force TC DNS 3

AGGERS, DeAjah Brute Force TC DNS 3

REYNOLDS, Kylie Johnson & Wales DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PROESCH, Grace Air Force 59.59

2 ROCA, Michelle Air Force 1:00.39

3 WENHAM, Grace UCCS 1:01.38

4 COTTER, Stephanie Adams State 1:02.59

RIDGEWAY, Aubrey Air Force DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 REYNOLDS , Diana UCCS 1:01.29

2 DARLEY, Alesa NM Highlands 1:04.66

3 EWING, Mary Alice Colorado College 1:05.01

4 HUSCHLE, Liza Colorado College 1:05.06

5 CARBECK, Catherine Johnson & Wales 1:05.89

Section 3 of 3

1 GAUTIE, Virginia Johnson & Wales 1:07.00

ARAGON, Jenni Johnson & Wales DNS

BELL, Ta'Lor Brute Force TC DNS

AGGERS, DeAjah Brute Force TC DNS

REYNOLDS, Kylie Johnson & Wales DNS

#21 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 ALMASRI, Layla UCCS 2:20.24

2 KOCH, Megan Colorado College 2:23.36

3 BROCK, Rebecca Johnson & Wales 2:31.76

4 CAGGIANO, Brieana Johnson & Wales 3:16.26

5 GUTKA, Tegan Johnson & Wales 3:57.44
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#13 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time
1 COTTER, Stephanie Adams State 5:12.53

2 WEIR, Molly UCCS 5:20.75

3 GREITZER, Lexie UCCS 5:28.12

4 DERESKY, Sarah Air Force 5:33.28

5 GUZMAN, Marah UCCS 5:34.37

6 PRESTON, Alexia Colorado College 6:05.90

7 HEARD, Janey Unattached 6:09.12

8 FURMAN, Charlotte Colorado College 6:11.75

9 GUTKA, Tegan Johnson & Wales 8:33.38

#25 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 STAYTON, Shay Air Force 10:53.67

2 HANSEN, Sydney Air Force 11:01.59

3 WILDER, Adrianna Air Force 11:02.64

4 BODMER, Sarah Air Force 11:34.19

5 SELIGSON, Rachel Johnson & Wales 13:18.20

6 SAUER, Morgan Johnson & Wales 13:44.29

DERESKY, Sarah Air Force DNF

VELTRI, Caroline Run Boulder AC DNS

#15 Women's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOUGARD, Erica Nike 8.20 1(1)

2 REASER, Allison Arete Elite TC 8.59 1(2)

3 KUNZ, Annie Chula Vista Elite 8.78 1(3)

4 DAVIS, Kylie CU-Boulder 8.91 1(4)

5 DAVIS, Jahzara CS Striders 9.23 2(1)

6 CARROLL, Alexis UCCS 9.51 2(2)

7 ARMIJO, Beatrice NM Highlands 10.30 2(3)

8 HOLT-AUSLANDER, Shoshana Colorado College 11.04 2(4)

WEAVER, Camille Colorado College DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BOUGARD, Erica Nike 8.20

2 REASER, Allison Arete Elite TC 8.59

3 KUNZ, Annie Chula Vista Elite 8.78

4 DAVIS, Kylie CU-Boulder 8.91

WEAVER, Camille Colorado College DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 DAVIS, Jahzara CS Striders 9.23

2 CARROLL, Alexis UCCS 9.51

3 ARMIJO, Beatrice NM Highlands 10.30

4 HOLT-AUSLANDER, Shoshana Colorado College 11.04
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#5 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SPIRES, Shelley USAF WCAP 1.82m 5' 111 /2

2 HAMM, Iesha Cal St.- Fullerton 1.79m 5' 101 /2

3 SMITH, Celia UCCS 1.65m 5' 5"

4 MIDDLETON, Kendra Air Force 1.55m 5' 1"

4 DAVIS, Kaitlyn Unattached 1.55m 5' 1"

6 BARONE, Morgan UCCS 1.55m 5' 1"

7 LANDERS, Olivia UCCS 1.55m 5' 1"

8 STRONG, Alyssa UCCS 1.50m 4' 11"

9 RIES, Rylee UCCS 1.45m 4' 9"

#4 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TOMCZAK, Kathryn Air Force 4.25m 13' 111 /4

2 MERRITT, Kaitlyn Stanford 4.25m 13' 111 /4

3 MALASPINA, Erika Stanford 4.10m 13' 51 /4

4 SELF, Jerni Air Force 3.95m 12' 111 /2

5 PEVTSOVA, Alexandra Unattached 3.95m 12' 111 /2

6 BONE, Robin Sky Athletics 3.80m 12' 51 /2

7 FLACK, Lacy Unattached 3.65m 11' 113 /4

8 KUSKIE, Brenna UCCS 3.65m 11' 113 /4

9 FRIEDENBACH, Corey Air Force 3.65m 11' 113 /4

10 PORAMBO, Frankie Air Force 3.50m 11' 53 /4

11 LILES, Heidi Air Force 3.35m 10' 113 /4

12 BRAUNE , Grace UCCS 3.35m 10' 113 /4

13 RIEKE, Megan UCCS 3.05m 10' 0"

#8 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BOUGARD, Erica Nike 5.97m 19' 7"

2 KUNZ, Annie Chula Vista Elite 5.84m 19' 2"

3 REASER, Allison Arete Elite TC 5.72m 18' 91 /4

4 VIGIL, Miranda Adams State 5.08m 16' 8"

5 DAVIS, Jahzara CS Striders 5.00m 16' 5"

6 JACKSON, Marilyn Colorado College 4.57m 15' 0"

WILSON, Jaylynn Brute Force TC NM

WEAVER, Camille Colorado College NM

#10 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SMALL, Aria Stanford 12.64m 41' 53 /4

2 HOPKINS, Sarah CU-Boulder 11.45m 37' 63 /4

3 CHESHIER, Cheyenne CU-Boulder 11.20m 36' 9"

4 CARROLL, Alexis UCCS 11.15m 36' 7"

5 STRONG, Alyssa UCCS 10.68m 35' 01 /2

WEAVER, Camille Colorado College DNS
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#11 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WALKER, Mariah CU-Boulder 14.06m 46' 11 /2

2 KUNZ, Annie Chula Vista Elite 13.00m 42' 8"

3 SMITH, Addyson Air Force 11.82m 38' 91 /2

4 REASER, Allison Arete Elite TC 11.79m 38' 81 /4

5 BOUGARD, Erica Nike 11.65m 38' 23 /4

6 CALHOUN, Kelsey UCCS 11.62m 38' 11 /2

7 BORER, Donna Air Force 11.07m 36' 4"

SUAZO, Sierra UCCS NM

#1 Women's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GRANDEMANGE, Elisa CU-Boulder 16.87m 55' 41 /4

2 SUAZO, Sierra UCCS 15.84m 51' 113 /4

3 SMITH, Addyson Air Force 15.73m 51' 71 /4

4 BORER, Donna Air Force 15.71m 51' 61 /2

5 CALHOUN, Kelsey UCCS 15.15m 49' 81 /2

6 CARBIENER, Meghan Air Force 14.83m 48' 8"

7 WALKER, Mariah CU-Boulder 14.29m 46' 103 /4
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